Marine VHF Mobile
IC-M605EURO
• Premium Class D DSC VHF Transceiver
• NMEA 2000™, NMEA 0183/-HS Connectivity
• Inbuilt AIS Receiver
• Integrated GNSS Receiver
• Last Call Recording Facility
• Active Noise Cancelling Technology
• Option of Three Command Stations (Commandmic™ and Command Head optional)
Accessories (as supplied)
Order Code Description
IC-M605EURO VHF Marine Transceiver, 25W, 1W selectable
Microphones and Commandmics™
HM205RB Speaker Microphone (as supplied)
HM229B COMMANDMIC™ Remote Control, Black Version. Includes OPC-
1540, base mount and hanger.
HM229W COMMANDMIC™ Remote Control, White Version.  Includes OPC-
1540, base mount and hanger.
OPC-1540 Replacement Connection Cable (6.1m)
OPC-1541 Extension Cable (10m - up to two available)
OPC-2384 Conversion Cable/Adaptor - Required for COMMANDMIC™ use.
12-pin to 8-pin.
Optional Accessories
RC-M600 Command Head Unit - IPX8 Rated. Includes OPC-2383, HM205RB,
DC Power Cable, base mount and hanger
OPC-2383 Replacement Connection Cable (10m)
OPC-2377 Extension Cable (10m - up to four available)
UX241 GNSS Antenna
UT112 Voice Scrambler Unit
Application Options
MA500TR Class B AIS Transponder for Transmitting own AIS Info
      © Copyright of Icom (Australia) Pty. Ltd.
HM205RB Speaker Microphone, UX241 GNSS Antenna, Mounting Bracket Kit, Microphone Hanger, DC
Power Cable and DC Power Cable